na.noark-electric.comExcellent Products. Exceptional Value.
Definite Purpose Contactors and Miniature Circuit Breakers
Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning,
and Refrigeration Guide
2024 NOARK Electric All Rights Reserved 32
Ex9CKT, 20~90 Ampres
• 1, 2, 3 and 4 pole configurations
• Available with enclosed coils for protection against particle contamination

• RoHS Compliant
Rated
Amperage
(A)
1 Pole 2 Poles
Product Part Number Product Part Number
C
 C
ur
ve
 (
5~
10
 In
)
10 B1NQ1C10T 1001679 B1NQ2C10T 1001702
15 B1NQ1C15T 1001681 B1NQ2C15T 1001704
20 B1NQ1C20T 1001683 B1NQ2C20T 1001706
25 B1NQ1C25T 1001684 B1NQ2C25T 1001707
30 B1NQ1C30T 1001685 B1NQ2C30T 1001708
40 B1NQ1C40T 1001688 B1NQ2C40T 1001711
Rated
Amperage
(A)
1 Pole 2 Poles
Product Part Number Product Part Number
D
 C
ur
ve
 (
7~
15
 x
 In
) 10 B1NQ1D10T 1001335 B1NQ2D10T 1001358
15 B1NQ1D15T 1001337 B1NQ2D15T 1001360
20 B1NQ1D20T 1001339 B1NQ2D20T 1001362
25 B1NQ1D25T 1001340 B1NQ2D25T 1001363
30 B1NQ1D30T 1001341 B1NQ2D30T 1001364
40 B1NQ1D40T 1001344 B1NQ2D40T 1001367
Type C trip curves are the most common form of circuit protection used for general purpose applications like resistive loads, receptacles and
lighting. To avoid nuisance tripping, its magnetic trip is set to withstand moderate inrush currents at 5 to 10 times the breaker’s rated value.
Type D trip curves are used where the connected load has a higher inrush current on initial  energization, such as motors, transformers and
solenoids. To avoid nuisance tripping, these breakers have a  magnetic trip that is set to withstand larger inrush currents of 7 to 15 times the rated